2024 TRI-STATE GENERATION AND TRANSMISSON ASSOCIATION, INC. SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Name		Grade
Address		Birthdate//
City, State		Zip Code
Contact Phone:	Email Address:	
1 .	for a scholarship, you must meet all five of the fo in the following blanks:	ollowing criteria:
1. The applic (JMEC).	ant's parents or guardians must be members of	Jemez Mountains Electric Cooperative, Inc.
High Scho	ol	
Month and	Year of Graduation or anticipated Graduation: M	Month Year
	ant or the applicant's parents or guardians must be hin the area served by JMEC for a minimum peri	
JMEC Acco	ount Name	
JMEC Acco	ount # J	MEC Meter
Parents/Gua	ardian: Father N	1other
3. Applicants	must currently be a High School Senior.	

- a. Applicants who are High School Seniors must submit a copy of their transcripts from the High School they attend.
- b. Applicants must submit a letter or recommendation from a teacher or guidance counselor.
- 4. Each applicant shall be required to enrolled full-time with a minimum of 12 credit hours.

Applicant's Statement



I have read requirements 1 through 4 above. By signing below, I attest that I fully understand these requirements.

Signed		
Date	Signed	

Return application by mail or drop off at JMEC Espanola, Cuba or Jemez Springs offices;

Jemez Mountains Electric Foundation Scholarship Application Attn: Tina Trujillo Archuleta P. O. Box 128 Espanola, NM 87532

Or email with "Foundation Scholarship Application" in subject line to ttrujillo@jemezcoop.org

Deadline to Submit March 22, 2024